
MEP INFRASTRUCTURE 
DEVELOPERS LIMITED

Date of 
commencement of 

CIRP
28-03-2024

List of creditors as 
on:

03 February 2025

Annexure 2 - List of Unsecured Financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Amount in Rs

Date of receipt Amount Claimed Amt of Claim 
Admitted

Nature of Claim Amount covered by 
security interest

Amount covered 
by Guarantee

Whether 
Related Party?

% Voting Share 
in CoC

1 Phoenix ARC Private Limited 07-04-2024 1,57,43,48,324 1,57,43,48,324            Financial claim 0 1,57,43,48,324    No 6.05% -                                       -                                      
1,57,43,48,324            1,57,43,48,324            -                                      1,57,43,48,324    -                                       -                                      

Amount of Claims 
not admitted

Amount of Claims 
under verification 

Remarks, if any

Name of the Corporate Debtor

SI No Name of Creditor

Details of Claim received Details of claims admitted


